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Erik Håkansson Mini Eringsboda/Backaryd
Mini Karlshamns skf
Mini Olofström

Li Andersson LSi11 Olofström 
Lilly Berggren LSi11 Gammalstorp
Måns Larsen LSi11 Gammalstorp
Esther Berggren LSi11 Eringsboda/Backaryd

LSi11 KA2
LSi11 Aspö skf
LSi11 KA2
LSi11 Olofström

Elina Lindberg LSi13 Ringamåla
Sixten Berggren LSi13 Gammalstorp
Sixten Justad LSi13 Gammalstorp
Caspian Nilsson LSi13 Gammalstorp
Hubert Berntsson LSi13 Gammalstorp
Alex Martinsson LSi13 Eringsboda/Backaryd
Elin Håkansson LSi13 Eringsboda/Backaryd
Emil Sundholm LSi13 Gammalstorp
Filip Johansson LSi13 Gammalstorp 

LSi13 KA2
LSi13 Olofström

LSi15 Aspö skf
LSi15 KA2
LSi15 Olofström

313,3

300,5

286,9

1 419,3

2 416,5

3 413,7

4 413,1

5 411,3

6 406,6

7 402,9

8 371,6

1 423,3

2 423,2

3 422,3

4 419,7

5 418

6 417,6

7 415,6

8 414

9 412,9

10 410,6

11 392,7

1 419,7

2 404,4

3 392,8

Catalea Gedminas
Milian Ek

Linus von Dahn
Anna Stråkendal
Herman Ingvarsson
Arvid Svensson

Alwa Johansson
Vinzent Szekely

Melwin Karlsson
Oscar Lundsgård
Elias Jensen 
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1 419,6

2 418,6

3 414,3

4 413,3

5 413,3

6 411,4

7 411

8 410

9 408,4

10 404,6

11 402,8

12 402

13 401,2

14 391,7

1 397,3

2 374,5

3 372,6

1 395,7

2 336,6

3 307,6

1 381

1 382,1

2 372,7

1 409,5

Martin Johansson LSiÖ Gammalstorp
Stefan Håkansson LSiÖ Eringsboda/Backaryd
Jessika Berntsson LSiÖ Gammalstorp
Robert Sundholm LSiÖ Gammalstorp
Robert Justad LSiÖ Gammalstorp
Daniel Månsson LSiÖ Olofström
Joan Berntsson LSiÖ Gammalstorp
Viktor Soriander LSiÖ Olofström

LSiÖ Olofström
LSiÖ Olofström
LSiÖ Olofström

Johanna Gillberg LSiÖ Olofström
Olle Gillberg LSiÖ Olofström

LSiÖ Olofström

Freja Qvist L13 stå Gammalstorp
Agnes Johansson L13 stå Gammalstorp
Rasmus Johansson L13 stå Eringsboda/Backaryd

Lukas Rutgers L15 stå Eringsboda/Backaryd
L15 stå Aspö skf
L15 stå Aspö skf

Wilma Johansson L17 stå Eringsboda/Backaryd

Mattias Nordlander L3 KA2
Rikard Elmlund L3 KA2

Emelie Jarlenfors L-Elit KA2

Albert Svensson
Morgan Jensen 
Jonas Svensson

Sandor Samek

Noah Ferding
Arvid Stråkendal
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1 Elina Lindberg Sitt Ungdom Ringamåla 423,3 106,5 529,8
2 Sixten Berggren Sitt Ungdom Gammalstorp 423,2 105 528,2
3 Sixten Justad Sitt Ungdom Gammalstorp 422,3 105,7 528
4 Li Andersson Sitt Ungdom Olofström 419,3 105,9 525,2
5 Caspian Nilsson Sitt Ungdom Gammalstorp 419,7 104,5 524,2
6 Hubert Berntsson Sitt Ungdom Gammalstorp 418 105,6 523,6
7 Melwin Karlsson Sitt Ungdom Aspö skf 419,7 102,9 522,6
8 Alex Martinsson Sitt Ungdom Eringsboda 417,6 104,7 522,3

1 Stefan Håkansson Sitt Övriga Eringsboda/Backaryd 418,6 104,2 522,8
2 Martin Johansson Sitt Övriga Gammalstorp 419,6 101,6 521,2
3 Jessika Berntsson Sitt Övriga Gammalstorp 414,3 103,5 517,8
4 Robert Sundholm Sitt Övriga Gammalstorp 413,3 103,4 516,7

1 Emelie Jarlenfors Stå KA2 409,5 100,2 509,7
2 Lukas Rutgers Stå Eringsboda/Backaryd 395,7 100,9 496,6
3 Freja Qvist Stå Gammalstorp 397,3 98,6 495,9
4 Wilma Johansson Stå Eringsboda/Backaryd 381 95,9 476,9
5 Agnes Johansson Stå Gammalstorp 374,5 97 471,5
6 Mattias Nordlander Stå KA2 382,1 87,9 470
7 Rikard Elmlund Stå KA2 372,7 92,8 465,5
8 Rasmus Johansson Stå Eringsboda/Backaryd 372,6 86,9 459,5
9 Noah Ferding Stå Aspö 336,6 87,4 424


